HP Photosmart C8180 All-in-One Printer,
Scanner, Copier
Manage your photo printing and archiving with the ultimate photo all-in-one. Access
advanced tools including CD/DVD burner, LightScribe technology1 and 6-colour scanning
via the 8.9 cm touchscreen, or print wirelessly2 or via Bluetooth®.
The HP Photosmart C8180 All-in-One Printer, Scanner, Copier is designed for photo enthusiasts looking to use the latest
technology to achieve higher quality scans, easy archiving and lab-quality 6-ink printing through their choice of inputs.
Digitise photos, slides and negatives in 96-bit 6-colour, and burn directly to CD/DVD.

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Technical specifications Ordering information
L2526B HP Photosmart C8180
All-in-One Printer, Scanner,
Copier, HP 363 Black Ink
Cartridge (introductory
cartridge), HP 363 Cyan,
Magenta, Yellow, Light Cyan
and Light Magenta Ink
Cartridges, HP Photosmart
Essential Software, setup/user’s
guide, power cord
Accessories
C6518A HP USB Cable, 2m
C6520A HP USB Cable, 3m
Q5582A HP Two-Sided Printing Accessory
Supplies
C8719EE HP 363XL Black Ink Cartridge with
Vivera Ink
C8721EE HP 363 Black Ink Cartridge with
Vivera Ink
C8771EE HP 363 Cyan Ink Cartridge with
Vivera Ink
C8772EE HP 363 Magenta Ink Cartridge
with Vivera Ink
C8773EE HP 363 Yellow Ink Cartridge with
Vivera Ink
C8774EE HP 363 Light Cyan Ink Cartridge
with Vivera Ink
C8775EE HP 363 Light Magenta Ink
Cartridge with Vivera Ink
Media
Q8028A HP Premium Plus High-gloss Photo
Paper 280 g/m²-10 x 15 cm